Theme:
" SChOO' N ews Celebrations Around

The World

‘December

Parents and Students
Christmas is a fun time of year! We are learning about Santa Claus in AmeriCa, Kwanhzaa, Hahukkah,
La Posado in Mexico, Sinterkiaas in Netherlands, Nikolaustag St. Claus Day inh Germany, Grandfather
Frost ih Russia, and [La Befaha in Italy. There are several different cultures at Christimas, and we |ove
exploring each ahd every ohe of them!

e wil Glose %Decembe - Next Month in the Classroom
e Wi at 6p Y
We will be closed Thursday, December 23™ and Winter Wonderiand
Friday, December 2¢t"
Inh Observance of Christmas.
We will also close early at 12:00p.t. on Friday, Parents Night
December 315 for New Year’s Eve i ‘Friday, DeCember 17, 2021
: 6:30pM 0 9:00pM
New Year’s Day $25 each child
Caden will be Closed Please sigh up by Wed, Dec. 15, 2021
on Friday, Jan 3, 2021

Happy Birthday!
P0|ar Express Day Thomas 12/¢ Scarlett K 12/9
Friday, December 3, 2021 Amari 12/11 Joey 12/12
Preschool 1 to PreK Aiden J. 12/13 Bryson 12/15
Treats will be served wn.:h the Colin 12/16 Ms. Crystal 12/16
Polar Express Movie Robby 12/17 Griffin B 12/19
) . Gabriela 12/20 Ellie N 12/22
Christmas Festivies Allie 12/23 Josephine 12/2¢
Friday, December 17, 2021 Lilah 12/27 Laiken 12/27
Preschool 1-PreK
ristmas Wrapped Book ExChanhge 2:30pm-3:00pm
ch mﬂj}rx{):deew gmsex %ookhc?ueg Dec 15'30) g Santa Photos
Christmas Holiday Centers Monday, Dec. 6% -Infants-Toddlers
10:00aM-11:00a ¢ Giblings
Tuesday, Dec. 7¢- Preschool Side
Holiday Festival and Christmas Program

Friday, December 10, 2021

6:15pMm — 8:30pM BooOK Fair
We will be closing the school at 6pm this day Monday, Dec 6 - Friday, Dec 10, 2021
P1: 6:15pm-6:25pm  P2: 6:35-6:45pm Book Fair will be located
P3: 6:55-7:05pm  P¢: 7:15-7:25pm in the Cafeteria
JPK 1: 7:35-7:45pm  JPK2: 7:45-7:55pm

PK1: 7:55-8:05pm  PK2: 8:10-8:20pm




